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Company
Number

N 1. 6921
N 1. 6824
NI.5197
Nl. 10245
N 1. 5302
N 1. 4388
NI.5354
N 1. 8235
NI.1676
Nl. 10398
NI.6072
N 1. 3428
N 1. 6900
R.46
NI.6901
NI.2360
N 1. 6099
NI.7144
R.117
N 1. 6264
Nl. 10662
Nl. 10021
NI.8061
NI.3222
NI.11175
NI.4335
NI.7058
NI.2056
Nl. 10466
NI.3148
N 1. 8955
NI.8212
NI.3374
NI.5517
NI.1007
N 1. 5805
NI.2851
NI.1732
NI.5139
Nl. 10561
Nl. 10227
NI.2369
NI.7885
NI.4861
R.243
NI.9847
NI.3152
N 1. 3764
NI.1477
NI.1397
NI.1492
N 1. 6422
NI.9277
NI.2458

Name of Company

W.R. Finlay Limited
Watson Farms Limited
Weir Autoparts Limited
Wesley McKee & Son Limited
White's Hotels Limited
William Hastings (Belfast) Limited
A.A. Quinn (Builder) Limited
A. Diamond & Son (Timber) Limited
A.V. Carson, Limited
Antrim Chemists Limited
Arlington Hotel (Newcastle) Limited
Armagh Woollen Mills Limited
Arthur McCann (Distribution) Limited
Arthur McCann, Limited
Arthur McCann (Sales) Limited
Associated Laboratories, Limited
Audio Sounds Limited
B. McTaggart and Company Limited
Brown's Shamrock Linens, Limited
Bullock Bros. & Co., Limited
Cellar Cash & Carry Limited
Cemar Port Services Limited
Cleanways Limited
Cliftonville Sports Ground Limited
Coledon Properties Limited
Commercial Services (N.I.) Limited
Cookstown Cash and Carry Limited
Cramsie Group Limited — The
Crannog Cruising Limited
David Henderson (Belfast) Limited
Derry Decorations Limited
Diamond Pharmacy Limited — The
Donnan & Co. Limited
Down Properties Limited
Dunville Medical Hall Limited
E.B. Smyth & Son Limited
Edgar Lowe (Bally mena), Limited
Edgar Lowe, Limited
Edward Collins Limited
Edward Mallon (Derry) Limited
Euro-therm Cups (N.I.) Limited
Ferguson Lacey Furnishings Limited
Fortress Doors and Factors Limited
Foyle Estates Limited
Gallagher Limited
Gallony Piggeries Limited
Graham & Jordan Limited
Graham Bros. (Belfast) Limited
Grew's Estates, Limited
Crew's Fruit Products, Limited
H.B. Phillips, Limited
H.F. McConnell Petrol and Service Station Limited
Harbinson Trust Limited - The
Harold Mitchell & Company, Limited
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