Date of receipt or issue	Company Number	Name of Company	Document
31.1.78	NI.6921	W.R. Finlay Limited	D
••	NI.6824	Watson Farms Limited	D
**	NI.5197	Weir Autoparts Limited	D
.,	NI.10245	Wesley McKee & Son Limited	D
"	NI.5302	White's Hotels Limited	D
••	NI.4388	William Hastings (Belfast) Limited	D
1 2.78	NI.5354	A.A. Quinn (Builder) Limited	D
"	NI.8235	A. Diamond & Son (Timber) Limited	D
••	NI.1676	A.V. Carson, Limited	D
•	NI.10398	Antrim Chemists Limited	CD
"	NI.6072	Arlington Hotel (Newcastle) Limited	D
••	NI.3428	Armagh Woollen Mills Limited	D
**	NI.6900	Arthur McCann (Distribution) Limited	D
**	R.46	Arthur McCann, Limited	D
"	NI.6901	Arthur McCann (Sales) Limited	D
"	NI.2360	Associated Laboratories, Limited	D
"	NI.6099	Audio Sounds Limited	D
••	NI.7144	B. McTaggart and Company Limited	D
"	R.117	Brown's Shamrock Linens, Limited	D
"	NI.6264	Bullock Bros. & Co., Limited	D
"	NI.10662	Cellar Cash & Carry Limited	DE
"	NI.10021	Cemar Port Services Limited	D
"	NI.8061	Cleanways Limited	D
••	NI.3222	Cliftonville Sports Ground Limited	D
••	NI.11175	Coledon Properties Limited	D
••	NI.4335	Commercial Services (N.I.) Limited	D
**	NI.7058	Cookstown Cash and Carry Limited	D
"	NI.2056	Cramsie Group Limited — The	D
**	NI.10466	Crannog Cruising Limited	D
"	NI.3148	David Henderson (Belfast) Limited	D
"	NI.8955	Derry Decorations Limited	CD
**	NI.8212	Diamond Pharmacy Limited - The	D
**	NI.3374	Donnan & Co. Limited	D
**	NI.5517	Down Properties Limited	D
,,	NI.1007	Dunville Medical Hall Limited	D
"	NI.5805	E.B. Smyth & Son Limited	D
"	NI.2851	Edgar Lowe (Ballymena), Limited	D
••	NI.1732	Edgar Lowe, Limited	D
••	NI.5139	Edward Collins Limited	D
••	NI.10561	Edward Mallon (Derry) Limited	DE
"	NI.10227	Euro-therm Cups (N.I.) Limited	D
,,	NI.2369	Ferguson Lacey Furnishings Limited	D
,,	NI.7885	Fortress Doors and Factors Limited	D
"	NI.4861	Foyle Estates Limited	D
••	R.243	Gallagher Limited	С
••	NI.9847	Gallony Piggeries Limited	D
**	NI.3152	Graham & Jordan Limited	D
••	NI.3764	Graham Bros. (Belfast) Limited	D
**	Ni.1477	Grew's Estates, Limited	D
••	NI.1397	Grew's Fruit Products, Limited	D
"	NI.1492	H.B. Phillips, Limited	D
**	NI.6422	H.F. McConnell Petrol and Service Station Limited	D
**	NI.9277	Harbinson Trust Limited — The	D
**	NI.2458	Harold Mitchell & Company, Limited	D